
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
321 
120 
7 
79 
8 
5 
88 
4 
44 
18 
27 
96 
444 
142 
135 
78 
21 
11 
141 
6 

64 
211 
35 

Name 
David BOŽIČ 
Aleksander SUŠNIK 
Igor RADULOVIČ 
Davide GAVA 
Mišel  RADIN MAČUKAT 
Massimo FACCHINI 
Carlo PRIAMO 
Dejan KORVAT 
Emil KOTVICA 
Dušan ČEŠIĆ 
Graziano FALCO 
Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 
Zoran KRAJNC 
Franco MICHELI 
Giovanni MAREN 
Daniele CANEVA 
Matteo MARTIGNACO 
Ivan COSSAR 
Marco BOSCAROL 
Alessio MICHELI 

Matia RONCHESE 
Nicola VISINTIN 
Oriano COPPI 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
600 

600 
1000 
600 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

4 
3 

Total Tm 
9:27.213 
9:30.905 
9:31.224 
9:47.883 
9:53.221 
9:53.447 
9:57.402 

10:01.967 
10:01.995 
10:15.674 
10:16.215 
10:16.256 
10:17.432 
10:22.335 
10:22.408 
10:22.602 
10:27.917 
10:36.929 
10:55.913 
9:28.184 

6:34.218 
5:20.431 

Diff 

3.692 
4.011 

20.670 
26.008 
26.234 
30.189 
34.754 
34.782 
48.461 
49.002 
49.043 
50.219 
55.122 
55.195 
55.389 

1:00.704 
1:09.716 
1:28.700 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

3.692 
0.319 

16.659 
5.338 
0.226 
3.955 
4.565 
0.028 

13.679 
0.541 
0.041 
1.176 
4.903 
0.073 
0.194 
5.315 
9.012 

18.984 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:33.339 
1:33.314 
1:33.820 
1:36.129 
1:37.417 
1:37.175 
1:37.557 
1:38.438 
1:38.439 
1:40.774 
1:39.970 
1:40.881 
1:40.761 
1:42.053 
1:41.898 
1:41.972 
1:41.893 
1:43.403 
1:44.437 
1:46.666 

1:36.567 
1:43.182 

Motorcycle 
GSX 1000 
BMW 1000 
GSXR 1000 
CBR 1000 
CBR 1000 
R6 
CBR 600 
CBR 1000 
BMW 
KTM RC 8 
GSXR 1000 
GSXR 600 
RSV 4 
R1 
R6 
R6 
ZX 6 R 
GSXR 750 
ZX 6 
R6 

R6 
GSXR 750 
Suzuki  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.692 

Avg. Speed 

158,721 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.314 

Best Speed 

160,799 

Best Lap by 

120 - Aleksander SUŠNIK 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

MEETING RIJEKA 2013 
MOTO 16.11.2013. 

Gara 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:10:16 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.11.2013. 13:00 


